Dubois Area Catholic School

200 Central Christian Rd  Dubois, PA 15801
School Phone: 814-371-3060  Fax: 814-371-3215  Email: pesposito@duboiscatholic.com

MS/HS Principal Head Master Athletic Director
Karrie Miller Gretchen Caruso Phil Esposito

Varsity & JV Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place
Monday Jan. 11 @ Brockway Area High School Brockway Area High School
Tuesday Jan. 12 Karns City High School DuBois Central Catholic
Friday Jan. 15 Saint Joseph's Catholic Academy DuBois Central Catholic
Monday Jan. 18 @ Moniteau Jr/Sr HS Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
Friday Jan. 22 @ Sheffield Area MHS Sheffield Area MHS
Saturday Jan. 23 Redbank Valley High School DuBois Central Catholic
Monday Jan. 25 @ Youngsville MS/HS Youngsville MS/HS
Wednesday Jan. 27 Brockway Area High School DuBois Central Catholic
Friday Jan. 29 Brookville Area High School DuBois Central Catholic
Monday Feb. 01 @ Dubois Area Senior HS Dubois Area Senior HS
Wednesday Feb. 03 @ Union High School Union High School
Friday Feb. 05 Curwensville Area High School DuBois Central Catholic
Saturday Feb. 06 West Shamokin High School DuBois Central Catholic
Tuesday Feb. 09 @ Curwensville Area High School Curwensville Area High School
Thursday Feb. 11 @ Saint Joseph's Catholic Saint Joseph's Catholic Academy
Academy
Monday Feb. 15 Harmony Area High School (varsity DuBois Central Catholic
only)
Wednesday Feb. 17 Sheffield Area MHS DuBois Central Catholic
Thursday Feb. 18 @ Harmony Area High School Harmony Area High School
(varsity only)
Monday Feb. 22 @ Punxsutawney Area High School Punxsutawney Area High School
Tuesday Feb. 23 Venango Catholic High School DuBois Central Catholic
Thursday Feb. 25 North Clarion County High School DuBois Central Catholic
(varsity only)

Saturday Feb. 27 @ Glendale Junior/Senior High Glendale Junior/Senior High
School School
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